10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assist General Manager/Engineer

Operations Manager

System Operator

System Operator

Engineer

Field Staff/Security Patrol

Field Staff 1

Field Staff 1

Office Administrator

Office Temp

Director

Office Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Office Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Office Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Department

Administration

Administration

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Total Wages

$478,450

$280,683

$153,520

$100,373

$96,794

$75.809

$70,102

$69,177

$58,979

$56,596

$13,220

$11,009

$9,953

$9,940

$8,168

$7,703

$6,401

$5,310



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Director

Field Staff 1 Temp

Director

Field Staff 1 Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Field Staff 1 Temp

Director

Director

Field Staff 1 Temp

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Rosedale-Rio Bravo Water
Storage District

Board Member

Operations

Board Member

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Operations

$5,074

$4,545

$4,506

$4,351

$4,126

$3,705

$1,770

$1,746

$1,708

$908



